
US PLAY Production Schedule 
 
Mon. Sept. 8  ​​ 6:30 - 9:30 p.m. Auditions & Callbacks 
Fri. Sept. 12               ​3:00 p.m. Post Cast List 
Sun. Sept. 14​ ​ 6:00 - 8:30 p.m. Rehearsal 
Mon. Sept. 15   ​ 6:30 - 9:00 p.m. Rehearsal 
Tues. Sept. 16​​ 6:30 - 9:00 p.m. Rehearsal 
Sun. Sept. 21   ​ 6:30 - 8:30 p.m. Rehearsal - No Becky 
Mon. Sept. 22​​ No Rehearsal after school - Rosh Hashana 
Tues. Sept. 23​ No School - Rosh Hashana 
Fri. Sept. 26   ​​ 6:30 - 8:30 p.m. Rehearsal - No Becky 
Sun. Sept. 28   ​ 6:00 - 8:30 p.m. Rehearsal 
Mon. Sept. 29   ​ 6:30 - 9:00 p.m. Rehearsal - in Choir Room (MS BTSN) 
Tues. Sept. 30​​ 6:30 - 9:00 p.m. Rehearsal 
Sun. Oct. 5   ​ ​ 6:00 - 8:30 p.m. Rehearsal 
Mon. Oct. 6   ​ ​ 6:30 - 9:00 p.m. Rehearsal 
Tues. Oct. 7​ ​ 6:30 - 9:00 p.m. Rehearsal 
Sun. Oct. 12   ​​ 6:00 - 8:30 p.m. Rehearsal 
Mon. Oct 13   ​​ 6:30 - 9:00 p.m. Rehearsal (No School - Columbus/Indigenous Peoples Day) 

Tues. Oct. 14​ ​ 6:30 - 9:00 p.m. Rehearsal 
Sun. Oct. 19   ​​ 6:00 - 8:30 p.m. Rehearsal 
Mon. Oct 20​ ​ No Rehearsal - Diwali 
Tues. Oct. 21​ ​ 6:30 - 9:00 p.m. Rehearsal 
Sun. Oct. 26​ ​ 9:00 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. US Tech Week Rehearsal (Snacks - Midrun) 
Mon. Oct. 27​ ​ 5:30 p.m. Dinner; 6:00 - 10:00 p.m. US Tech Week Rehearsal 
Tues. Oct. 28​ ​ 5:30 p.m. Dinner; 6:00 - 10:00 p.m. US Tech Week Rehearsal 
Wed. Oct. 29 ​ ​ 5:30 p.m. Dinner; 6:00 - 10:00 p.m. US Tech Week Rehearsal 
Thur. Oct. 30  ​​ 5:30 p.m. Dinner; 6:00 - 10:00 p.m. US Tech Week Rehearsal 
 
Fri. Oct. 31      ​  6:00 p.m. Call; 7:30 p.m. US Play Performance #1 
Sat.  Nov. 1  ​ ​ 1:30 p.m. Call; 3:00 p.m. US Play Performance #2 
 
 


